502936858 08/15/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2983456

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	<b>Execution Date</b>
MESO SCALE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	08/15/2014

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MESO SCALE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	
Street Address:	1601 RESEARCH BOULEVARD	
City:	ROCKVILLE	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20850	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10208526

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (516)742-4366

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5167424343
Email: dknoell@ssmp.com

Correspondent Name: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER, P.C.

Address Line 1: 400 GARDEN CITY PLAZA

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: GARDEN CITY, NEW YORK 11530

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	22345
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER I. BERNSTEIN
SIGNATURE:	/Peter I. Bernstein/
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=22345\_AssignmentChangeofAddress#page1.tif

PATENT 502936858 REEL: 033549 FRAME: 0496

#### IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: Robert M. Umek

**Application No.:** 10/208,526

**Filed:** July 30, 2002

**Docket:** 22345

**Examiner:** Melanie J. Yu

Art Unit: 1677 Confirmation No.: 4571

**Dated:** August 15, 2014

For: ASSAY ELECTRODE HAVING IMMOBILIZED LIPID/PROTEIN

LAYERS, METHODS OF MAKING THE SAME AND METHODS OF USING THE SAME FOR LUMINESCENCE TEST MEASUREMENTS

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

# CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE/ASSIGNMENT ADDRESS

Sir:

Applicants herewith state that **MESO SCALE TECHNOLOGIES**, **LLC** street, city and zip address has been changed:

### OLD ADDRESS NEW ADDRESS

16020 Industrial Drive 1601 Research Boulevard Gaithersburg, MD 20877 Rockville, MD 20850

Please update the new address, **1601 Research Boulevard**, **Rockville**, **MD 20850** for the above-identified case and charge any additional fees to deposit account 19-1013/SSMP.

Respectfully submitted.

/Peter I. Bernstein/

Peter I. Bernstein Registration No. 43,497

Scully, Scott, Murphy & Presser, P.C. 400 Garden City Plaza, Suite 300 Garden City, New York 11530 (516) 742-4343-PIB:dk

RECORDED: 08/15/2014

# **CERTIFICATE OF ELECTRONIC FILING**

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Patent & Trademark Office via Electronic Filing through the United States Patent and Trademark Office e-business website, on the date shown below.

Dated: August 15, 2014 /Peter I. Bernstein/
Peter I. Bernstein

 $H: \verb|\work|| 2124|| 22345|| MISC|| 22345. As \textbf{PgAner}|| \textbf{Mng} e of Address. doc$ 

REEL: 033549 FRAME: 0497